DC Motors & Controls
­297
H
VA
C
 M
ot
or

Mult.
Sym.
Ap’x.
Shpg.
Wgt. (d)
XPY
Tach
Kit
Blower
Catalog
Number
Notes (e)
Arm. Field Arm. Field (b)
5 1750/2300 L186AT
240 150/300 17.7 .68 D2005P 4330 N2 178 TKP1836XP FVB3180 2,20
500 150/300 8.5 .6 D5005P 4330 N2 179 TKP1836XP FVB3180 2,20
7 1/2 1750/2300
1810AT 240 150/300 28.1 .8 D2007P 5223 N2 239 TKP1836XP FVB3180 2,20
218AT 500 150/300 13.2 .69 D5007P 5223 N2 239 TKP1836XP FVB3210 2,20
10 1750/2300 219AT
240 150/300 36.6 2.16 D2010P 5952 N2 259 TKP1836XP FVB3210 2,20
500 150/300 17.2 1.17 D5010P 5952 N2 269 TKP1836XP FVB3210 2,20
15 1750/2300 258AT
240 150/300 55 2.58 D2015P 7161 N2 379 TKP1836XP FVB3250 2,20
500 150/300 25.2 1.4 D5015P 7161 N2 379 TKP1836XP FVB3250 2,20
20 1750/2300 259AT
240 150/300 70.5 2.48 D2020P 8210 N2 429 TKP1836XP FVB3250 2,20
500 150/300 35.1 1.24 D5020P 8210 N2 429 TKP1836XP FVB3250 2,20
25 1750/2300
288AT 240 150/300 89.2 2.99 D2025P 9690 N2 589 TKP1836XP FVB4280 2,20
287-8AT 500 150/300 43.4 1.64 D5025P 9690 N2 529 TKP1836XP FVB4280 2,20
30 1750/2300 288AT
240 150/300 106 4.52 D2030P 10662 N2 589 TKP1836XP FVB4280 2,20
500 150/300 50 2 D5030P 10662 N2 579 TKP1836XP FVB4280 2,20
40 1750/2100 328AT 500 150/300 67.9 2.17 D5040P 13156 N2 819 TKP1836XP FVB6320 2,20
50 1750/2100 328AT 500 150/300 83.7 2 D5050P 14992 N2 822 TKP1836XP FVB6320 2,20
60 1750/2100 365-6AT 500 150/300 98.6 1.75 D5060P 17161 N2 815 TKP1836XP FVB6400 2,20
75 1750/2100 366AT 500 150/300 123 1.48 D5075P 20160 N2 959 TKP1836XP FVB6400 2,20
100 1750/2000 368AT 500 150/300 158 3 D50100P 25291 N2 1118 TKP1836XP FVB6400 2,20
125 1750/2000 407AT 500 150/300 200 3 D50125P 29950 N2 1459 TKP400XP FVB6400 2,20
150 1750/2000 409AT 500 150/300 237 3.7 D50150P 36034 N2 1139 TKP400XP FVB6400 2,20
200 1750/1900 504AT 500 150/300 320 3.9 D50200P 45701 N2 2149 TKP500XP FVB8500 2,20
250 1750/1900 506AT 500 150/300 392 5 D50250P 56195 N2 2569 TKP500XP FVB8500 2,20